
Liant polyvalent pour une coupe rapide avec une bonne finition.
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CARACTÉRISTIQUES

TU
IL

E
 -

 T
U

IL
E

 S
TE

 F
O

Y
 -

 B
R

IQ
U

E

⌀ Alésage Hauteur CoupeRéf

7

7

7

115

125

230

22.23

22.23

22.23

AMT01133

AMT01140

AMT01157

à sec

à sec

à sec

AMT

tu
ilebriq

uette

pare
m

ent

briq
ue

tu
ile

 béto
n


